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LEAGUE #202: TUESDAY SPRING/SUMMER SINGLES

WEEK #12 - 7/28/15

CENTER PHONE: 810 632 5241
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 85% OF 230 - 1 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: STRIKING LANES PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 848737 RESULTS-WEEK 12 OF 12
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- ---

1. #44-CHASE SIBURT 12 0 7409 269 712 288 775
2. #19-PAT CONWAY 12 0 7038 258 696 276 717
3. #46-JEFF SPENCER 12 0 6985 279 685 302 782
4. #39-JON RICH 12 0 6638 258 641 299 764
5. #28-ANDREW KUJAWA 12 0 6412 256 616 277 708
6. #23-BOB GWIZDALA 12 0 6383 221 614 266 746
7. #32-TED OSTAPCHUK 12 0 6376 224 594 261 717
8. #11-DAVID BREWER 12 0 6245 243 572 294 733
9. #30-STEVE MATTHEWS 12 0 6244 221 584 269 728
10. #14-TREVOR BUSWELL 12 0 6201 257 613 308 766
11. #16-DON CHAPMAN 12 0 6192 237 584 276 728
12. # 3-JASON BAKER 12 0 6190 224 582 273 729
13. # 2-MARK AUXTER 12 0 6114 234 596 292 773
14. #17-LARRY CINADER 12 0 6059 229 562 266 706
15. # 7-BRENT BOWERS 12 0 5874 208 551 265 704
16. #31-MAX OSTAPCHUK 12 0 5757 213 523 260 683
17. # 8-BILL BRADBURY 12 0 5574 196 558 272 786
18. # 1-JENNIFER AUXTER 12 0 5564 202 505 270 692
19. #12-BLAKE BROOKS 12 0 5552 206 524 274 719
20. #51-CONNIE WOLF 12 0 5525 202 532 271 739
21. #34-RUBEN PADILLA 12 0 5462 200 508 266 710
22. #29-JAN LOPEZ 12 0 5329 210 550 281 763
23. #18-JULIA CONWAY 12 0 5224 190 488 263 707
24. #43-CANDICE SIBURT 12 0 5208 226 516 298 732
25. #33-CINDY PADILLA 12 0 5129 192 478 266 708
26. #22-MONICA GLABACH 12 0 4921 201 467 264 667
27. #27-THERESA JAGER 12 0 4807 166 452 253 707
28. #20-MICHELLE FITZGERALD 12 0 4759 183 452 268 710
29. #47-REBEKAH TRUAX 12 0 4679 170 429 251 678
30. # 9-DEAN BRADBURY 12 0 3706 149 359 260 704
31. #15-SANDY CAMPBELL 12 0 3425 128 358 260 725
32. #10-AMANDA BREWER 12 0 3344 129 319 234 658
33. #53-KEVIN MADAJCZYK 11 1 6777 259 750 276 786
34. #42-BILL SENCHUK 11 1 6650 267 695 295 787
35. # 6-EMILY BOWERS 11 1 6321 237 647 295 805
36. # 5-SKIP BECK 11 1 6224 228 634 263 739
37. #26-NICK HUBBARD 11 1 6145 266 635 312 773
38. #13-CHRIS BRUMM * 11 0 6033 256 651 295 768
39. #45-SHAYLA SIBURT 11 1 5376 232 575 294 761
40. # 4-KIM BECK 11 1 4806 196 481 255 679
41. #38-AMANDA RICH 11 0 4126 173 432 257 714
42. #35-REBECCA PARIS 11 1 3461 137 373 248 703
43. #41-BRITNEY SALYERS 11 1 2284 110 247 246 664
44. #25-TIM HOWES 10 2 4605 240 576 316 787
45. #40-ABIGAIL SALYERS 10 2 2796 140 354 270 765
46. #50-JAZMIN WHITE 9 3 4765 180 540 260 682
47. #37-JORDAN RAGNONE 8 4 6416 180 540 235 666
48. #24-BRYAN HOWES 8 4 3998 212 560 268 728
49. #21-LES GENTRY 7 5 4415 279 770 301 836
50. #49-JOE WANSERSKI 6 6 3057 212 600 284 834
51. #48-RYAN WADE 6 6 2861 191 542 255 734
52. #52-BETH BOWERS 6 6 2549 192 535 271 772
53. #54-VACANT * 5 0 2640 180 540 222 666
54. #36-STEPHANIE PARIS 4 8 1344 133 360 226 639
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
#13-CHRIS BRUMM 12
#54-VACANT 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE



-------------- ---------------- ------------
279 LES GENTRY 770 LES GENTRY 210.2 LES GENTRY
279 JEFF SPENCER 750 KEVIN MADAJCZYK 205.8 CHASE SIBURT
269 CHASE SIBURT 712 CHASE SIBURT 205.3 KEVIN MADAJCZYK
267 BILL SENCHUK 696 PAT CONWAY 201.5 BILL SENCHUK
266 NICK HUBBARD 695 BILL SENCHUK 195.5 PAT CONWAY
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HIGH HDCP. GAME HIGH HDCP. SERIES
--------------- -----------------
316 TIM HOWES 836 LES GENTRY
312 NICK HUBBARD 834 JOE WANSERSKI
308 TREVOR BUSWELL 805 EMILY BOWERS
302 JEFF SPENCER 787 TIM HOWES
301 LES GENTRY 787 BILL SENCHUK

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

258 JON RICH IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 226 LES GENTRY
641 JON RICH IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 583 SKIP BECK
299 JON RICH IND. HIGH GAME HANDICAP 273 DAVID BREWER
764 JON RICH IND. HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 722 DAVID BREWER

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---- --- ---
LES GENTRY 17 279 4415 21 210 JASON BAKER 50 224 6190 36 171 JULIA CONWAY 72 190 5224 36 145
CHASE SIBURT 21 269 7409 36 205 MARK AUXTER 51 234 6114 36 169 CANDICE SIBURT 73 226 5208 36 144
KEVIN MADAJCZYK 21 259 6777 33 205 JOE WANSERSKI 51 212 3057 18 169 CINDY PADILLA 74 192 5129 36 142
BILL SENCHUK 24 267 6650 33 201 LARRY CINADER 52 229 6059 36 168 BETH BOWERS 75 192 2125 15 141
PAT CONWAY 29 258 7038 36 195 BRYAN HOWES 54 212 3998 24 166 MONICA GLABACH 79 201 4921 36 136

JEFF SPENCER 30 279 6985 36 194 BRENT BOWERS 56 208 5874 36 163 THERESA JAGER 82 166 4807 36 133
EMILY BOWERS 33 237 6321 33 191 SHAYLA SIBURT 57 232 5376 33 162 MICHELLE FITZGERALD 83 183 4759 36 132
SKIP BECK 35 228 6224 33 188 MAX OSTAPCHUK 60 213 5757 36 159 AMANDA RICH 84 173 4332 33 131
NICK HUBBARD 37 266 6145 33 186 RYAN WADE 61 191 2861 18 158 REBEKAH TRUAX 85 170 4679 36 129
JON RICH 39 258 6638 36 184 BILL BRADBURY 64 196 5574 36 154 STEPHANIE PARIS 100 133 1344 12 112

CHRIS BRUMM 40 256 6033 33 182 JENNY AUXTER 64 202 5564 36 154 REBECCA PARIS 107 137 3461 33 104
ANDREW KUJAWA 44 256 6412 36 178 BLAKE BROOKS 64 206 5552 36 154 DEAN BRADBURY 108 149 3706 36 102
BOB GWIZDALA 45 221 6383 36 177 TIM HOWES 65 240 4605 30 153 SANDY CAMPBELL 114 128 3425 36 95
TED OSTAPCHUK 45 224 6376 36 177 CONNIE WOLF 65 202 5525 36 153 ABIGAIL SALYERS 116 140 2796 30 93
STEVE MATTHEWS 48 221 6244 36 173 RUBEN PADILLA 67 200 5462 36 151 AMANDA BREWER 117 129 3344 36 92

DAVID BREWER 48 243 6245 36 173 JAN LOPEZ 69 210 5329 36 148 BRITNEY SALYERS 136 110 2284 33 69
TREVOR BUSWELL 49 257 6201 36 172 KIM BECK 72 196 4806 33 145 BETH BOWERS 0 0 0 0 0
DON CHAPMAN 49 237 6192 36 172


